FLAT
1/3/19
1/6/19
1/9/19

1/25/19
1/28/19
2/8/19
2/9/19
2/19/19
3/15/19
3/25/19
3/27/19
3/31/19
4/13/19
4/29/19
4/28/19
HURDLE
1/15/19
1/15/19
1/22/19
1/28/19
2/26/19
3/8/19
3/13/19
3/16/19
4/14/19
4/24/19
CHASE
1/19/19
2/15/19
2/20/19
2/25/19
3/8/19
3/12/19
3/14/19
HCHASES

SOUTHWELL
NEWCASTLE
KEMPTON
LINGFIELD

WOLVERHAMPTON

SOUTHWELL

WOLVERHAMPTON
WOLVERHAMPTON

CHELMSFORD
LINGFIELD
SOUTHWELL
DONCASTER

WOLVERHAMPTON
WOLVERHAMPTON

SALISBURY

LINGFIELD
NEWCASTLE
KELSO
LUDLOW
CATTERICK
SANDOWN
HUNTINGDON
UTTOXETER
WINCANTON
PERTH

ASCOT
SANDOWN
LUDLOW
PLUMPTON
SANDOWN
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM

BETWAY AMATEUR RIDERS’ HANDICAP (CLASS 6)

BETWAY AMATEUR RIDERS’ HANDICAP (CLASS 6)

100% PROFIT BOOST AT 32redsport.com AR HANDICAP (CLASS 4)
BETWAY CASINO AMATEUR RIDERS’ HANDICAP (CLASS 5)
BETWAY AMATEUR RIDERS’ HANDICAP (CLASS 5)

BETWAY BEST ODDS GUARANTEED AR HANDICAP (CLASS 6)
FOLLOW SUN RACING ON TWITTER AR HANDICAP (CLASS 6)
BETWAY AMATEUR RIDERS’ HANDICAP (CLASS 6)

toteplacepot Races 1 to 6 AMATEUR RIDERS HANDICAP (CLASS 5)
BETWAY AMATEUR RIDERS’ HANDICAP (CLASS 6)

SUN RACING TOP TIPS AND PREVIEWS AR HANDICAP (CLASS 6)

32Red.com AMATEUR RIDERS” HANDICAP (CLASS 5)

AT THE RACES SKY 415 AMATEUR RIDERS’ HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 6)

FCL GLOBAL FORWARDING MAKING LOGISTICS AR HCAP STAKES (CLASS 5)

BETFRED TV HANDICAP STAKES (CLASS 6)

IJF AMATEUR RIDERS HANDICAP HURDLE (CLASS 5)

BORDER MIINSTREL PUB AMATEUR RIDERS HANDICAP HURDLE (CLASS 5)
AJA AMATEUR RIDERS HANDICAP HURDLE (NORTHERN LIGHTS QUAL)

AJA HANDICAP HURDLE (CLASS 4)

RACING TO SCHOOL AMATEUR LADY RIDERS HANDICAP HURDLE (CLASS 5)
QUEEN ELIZABETH QM MEMORIAL HANDICAP HURDLE (CLASS 4)

118BET LADY RIDERS PRO/AM HANDICAP HURDLE

BETFRED HOME OF GOALS GALORE LADY RIDERS PRO/AM HCAP (CLASS 3)
MCCREERY MILITARY AMATEUR RIDERS HANDICAP HURDLE (CLASS 4)
CALEDONIAN HUNT AMATEUR RIDERS HCAP HD (NORTHERN LIGHTS QUAL)

MATCHBOOK AMATEUR RIDERS HANDICAP CHASE (CLASS 3)

CASTEL ROYAL ARTILLERY GOLD CUP (CLASS 3)

HRH PRINCE OF WALES CHALLENGE TROPHY (CLASS 3)

BEST ODDS GUARANTEED 188BET AMATEUR RIDERS HCAP CHSE (CLASS 4)
GRAND MILITARY GOLD CUP (CLASS 3)

NATIONAL HUNT CHALLENGE CUP AMATEUR RIDERS NOV CHSE (CLASS 1)
FULKE WALWYN KIM MUIR CHALLENGE CUP (CLASS 2)

Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 3yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap Ladies 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+
Hcap Ladies 4yo+
Hcap 4yo+

Hcap|Ladies |4yo+

2m 102y
1m 4f 98y
6f

1m 4f

im 5f 219y
6f 16y

1m 142y
1m 4f 51y
6f

1m 2f

1m 13y
1m 3f 197y
6f 20y

2m 120y
of 213y

2m 3f 110y
2m 6f

2m 2f 25y
2m 7f 174y
2m 3f 66y
im 7f 216y

46-60
46-60
71-85
61-75
51-70
46-60
46-60
46-55
56-70
46-60
46-65
Turf|56-70
56-70
46-65
Turf 46-65

Turf|0-100
Turf|0-100
Turf|0-100
Turf|0-110
Turf|0-100
Turf 0-115

1m 7f 171 y Turf|0-100

Hcap|Ladies 4yo+ 2m 7f 70y |Turf 0-125
Hcap|Military|4yo+ 2m 3f 166y | Turf 0-115
Hcap 4yo+ | 2m 7f 207y Tﬁrf 0-105
I R R
Hcap 5yo+ 2m 2f 175y | Turf 0-130
Hcap Military 5yo+ |3m 37y Turf|0-130
Hcap 5yo+ 2m 7f 171y | Turf 0-130
Hcap 5yo+ |3m 1f 152y |Turf|0-115
WFA | Military|5yo+ |3m 37y Turf|0-130
WFA 5yo+ 3m 7f 147y  Turf|Open
% 5yo+ Tﬁrfo 145
--_ ]


http://32redsport.com
http://32Red.com

